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Please note: The total number of gaming machines given for each month is slightly higher than the 
actual number of live machines in the field at the end of that month. This is due to machines being 
installed and/or removed from venues during that monthly period. 

QUARTER 1 Manufacturer No of GMs % of Total 

July 2020 

IGT 

Aristocrat 

Konami 

Stargames 

Ainsworth 

SGS 

Aruze 

4039 

3956 

2007 

1106 

896 

64 

24 

33.40% 

32.72% 

16.60% 

9.15% 

7.41% 

0.53% 

0.20% 

TOTAL 12092 

August 2020 

IGT 

Aristocrat 

Konami 

Stargames 

Ainsworth 

SGS 

Aruze 

3976 

3923 

1984 

1092 

860 

62 

27 

33.34% 

32.90% 

16.64% 

9.16% 

7.21% 

0.52% 

0.23% 

TOTAL 11924 

September 2020 

IGT 

Aristocrat 

Konami 

Stargames 

Ainsworth 

SGS 

Aruze 

4024 

3955 

1991 

1104 

873 

62 

29 

33.43% 

32.85% 

16.54% 

9.17% 

7.25% 

0.52% 

0.24% 

TOTAL 12038 
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