MANUFACTURERS' QUARTERLY MARKET REPORT 2020/2021



Please note: The total number of gaming machines given for each month is slightly higher than the actual number of live machines in the field at the end of that month. This is due to machines being installed and/or removed from venues during that monthly period.

QUARTER 1	Manufacturer	No of GMs	% of Total
July 2020			
	IGT	4039	33.40%
	Aristocrat	3956	32.72%
	Konami	2007	16.60%
	Stargames	1106	9.15%
	Ainsworth	896	7.41%
	SGS	64	0.53%
	Aruze	24	0.20%
	TOTAL	12092	
August 2020			
	IGT	3976	33.34%
	Aristocrat	3923	32.90%
	Konami	1984	16.64%
	Stargames	1092	9.16%
	Ainsworth	860	7.21%
	SGS	62	0.52%
	Aruze	27	0.23%
	TOTAL	11924	
September 2020			
	IGT	4024	33.43%
	Aristocrat	3955	32.85%
	Konami	1991	16.54%
	Stargames	1104	9.17%
	Ainsworth	873	7.25%
	SGS	62	0.52%
	Aruze	29	0.24%
	TOTAL	12038	